
Planned Works in Exmoor Panel Area                                                        Moorland Hall, Wheddon Cross 5 March 2015 
 
 Parish/Town Location Description Start Finish Duration 

Completed  
SCC Dulverton Chapel Street Carriageway resurfacing.   Completed 
       

Ongoing  
WW 
SCC 
WPD 
BT 
Private 

Dunster A396 West Street & 
Church Street 

Water main renewal, footway improvements, 
traffic signal system upgrading, electricity supply 
upgrade, telephone duct work, highway works in 
relation to new doctor’s surgery and 
carriageway resurfacing.  Temp road closure. 

5 Jan 
2015 

31 Mar 
2015 

13 weeks 

       
Future  

SCC Cutcombe A396 Cutcombe Hill Embankment repairs.  Temp traffic signals. 9 Mar 17 Apr 6 weeks 
SCC Timberscombe A396 Oaktrow Wood Embankment repairs.  Temp traffic signals. 9 Mar 17 Apr 6 weeks 
SCC Dulverton Liscombe to Spire 

Cross 
Drainage work.  Temporary road closure. 16 Mar 31 Mar 3 weeks 

SCC Luccombe Cloutsham Road Carriageway resurfacing.  Temporary road 
closure. 

1 Apr 2 Apr 2 days 

SCC Skilgate Little Haddon Farm to 
village 

Carriageway resurfacing. Temporary road 
closure.  

8 Apr 9 Apr 2 days 

SCC Clatworthy Waysdown Lane Carriageway resurfacing.  Temporary road 
closure. 

10 Apr 10 Apr 1 day 

SCC Porlock A39 Doverhay, High 
Street 

Carriageway resurfacing.  Temporary road 
closures between 18.30 and 23.30. 

13 Apr 
20 Apr 

17 Apr 
24 Apr 

5 eves 
5 eves 

Other  
IRONMANUK Brompton Regis  Wimbleball Lake Area IRONMAN 70.3 UK EXMOOR.  The 2015 running of this event will be on 28 

June.  For details go to www.ironman.com 
EDF Williton A39/B3190 Washford 

Cross 
Construction of new roundabout.  Works commenced in early January and 
good progress has been made.  The plan is to re-open the roads for the 
summer holidays next year, returning again in September (with the diversions 
back in place) to complete the job before Christmas 2015. 
The will be four or five “Big Weekends” (closure of B3190 south of the junction) 
from June 2015 onwards. 
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